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Action is the fundamental key to success.” – Pablo Picasso””
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CALENDAR OF SCHOOL EVENTS 2023-24

DATE DAY March 2023 

05.3.2023 Sunday New Academic Year 2023-24 commences (Grade X & XII) 

22.3.2023 Wednesday Ramadan Begins- Revised Timings 

26.3.2023 Sunday New Academic Year 2023-24 commences (Grade XI) 

DATE DAY April 2023 

02.4.2023 Sunday New Academic Year 2023-24 commences  

06.4.2023 Thursday Student Council Election 

13.4.2023 Thursday Ramadan Holidays 

18.4.2023 Tuesday World Heritage Day (Special Assembly) 

19.4.2023 Wednesday World Book Day/ World Literature Day Special Assembly 

20.4.2023 Thursday Eid Al Fitr(Tentative) 

22.4.2023 Saturday World Earth Day 

23.4.2023 Sunday World Book Day/ World Literature Day 

26.4.2023 Wednesday School Reopens after Ramadan Holidays 

27.4.2023 Thursday D.E.A.R Time 

DATE DAY May 2023 

01.5.2023 Monday International Labour Day 

02.5.2023 Tuesday AYIS Foundation Day 

07.5.2023 Sunday Investiture Ceremony & Sports Opening Ceremony (Boys’ section) 

08.5.2023 Monday Investiture Ceremony & Sports Opening Ceremony (Girls’ section)  

11.5.2023 Thursday World Technology Day 

12.5.2023 Friday International Nurses Day 

14.5.2023 Sunday Mothers’ Day Special Assembly  

15.5.2023 Monday International Family Day – Special Assembly 

17.5.2023 Wednesday Investiture Ceremony & Sports Opening Ceremony (KG section) 

18.5.2023 – 
25.5.2023 

Thursday – 
Thursday PT1/UT1 (KG – Grade XII) 

24.5.2023 Wednesday D.E.A.R Time 

31.5.2023 Wednesday World No Tobacco Day- Special Assembly 

DATE DAY June 2023 

05.6.2023 Monday World Environment Day- Special Assembly 

11.6.2023 – 
18.6.2023 

Sunday - 
Sunday PT2/UT2 (KG – Grade XII) 

14.6.2023 Wednesday D.E.A.R Time 

15.6.2023 Thursday Sports Closing Ceremony (KG section) 
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Only those who dare to fail greatly can ever achieve greatly.” – Robert F. Kennedy”
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18.6.2023 Sunday World Father’s Day Special Assembly  

21.6.2023 Wednesday International Yoga Day 

25.6.2023 Sunday Summer Vacation/Hajj Holidays 

28.6.2023 Wednesday Eid Al Adha(Tentative) 

DATE DAY August 2023 

09.8.2023 Wednesday World Calligraphy Day 

15.8.2023 Tuesday Independence Day 

20.8.2023 Sunday School Reopens after Summer/Hajj Holidays 

23.8.2023 Wednesday D.E.A.R Time 

31.8.2023 Thursday STEAM EXPO 

DATE DAY September 2023 

05.9.2023 Tuesday Teacher’s Day/International Day of Charity (Special Assembly)  

08.9.2023 Friday International Literacy Day  

10.9.2023 – 
17.9.2023 

Sunday - 
Sunday 

Co-Scholastic Exams (Term I) 
Grandparent’s Day (Special Assembly) 

14.9.2023 Thursday Hindi Diwas (Special Assembly) 

16.9.2023 Saturday Art Expo – KG Section 

20.9.2023 Wednesday D.E.A.R Time 

23.9.2023 Saturday Saudi National Day  

26.9.2023 – 
08.10.2023 

Tuesday - 
Sunday 

First Term Examination (KG – Grade XII) 

DATE DAY October 2023 

02.10.2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti (Special Assembly) 

05.10.2023 Thursday International Teacher’s Day (Special Assembly) 

11.10.2023 Wednesday International day of the Girl Child 

12.10.2023 Thursday SPFH - KG 

15.10.2023 Sunday World Student’s Day  

16.10.2023 Monday World Food Day (Special Assembly) 

18.10.2023 Wednesday D.E.A.R Time 

20.10.2023 Friday ICT Day  

24.10.2023 Tuesday UN Day (MUN) / PSLV 

DATE DAY November 2023 

01.11.2023 Wednesday State Formation Day – Special Assembly 

02.11.2023 Thursday YKF/YYF 

10.11.2023 Friday World Science Day 

11.11.2023 Saturday National Education Day (Special Assembly), YTF – KG Section 
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There’s no elevator to success.  You have to take the stairs.” – Unknown”
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14.11.2023 Tuesday Children’s Day  

15.11.2023 Wednesday D.E.A.R Time 

19.11.2023 – 
26.11.2023 

Sunday - 
Sunday PT3/UT3 (KG – Grade XII) 

30.11.2023 Thursday Indian Constitution Day(Yasminites Youth Parliament) 

DATE DAY December 2023 

02.12.2023 Saturday World Computer Literacy Day (Digi Fest) 

07.12.2023 Thursday Sports Closing Ceremony 

10.12.2023 – 
21.12.2023 

Sunday - 
Thursday 

PT4 (KG – Grade VIII), PRELIM/PREBOARD – I (Grade IX – XII) 
Human Right’s Day -Special Assembly 

18.12.2023 Monday World Arabic Language Day (Special Assembly) 

20.12.2023 Wednesday D.E.A.R Time 

22.12.2023 Friday National Mathematics Day 

24.12.2023 Sunday Winter Holidays(Tentative) 

DATE DAY January 2024 

14.1.2024 – 
25.1.2024 

Sunday - 
Thursday PREBOARD – II/GULF SAHODAYA (Grade IX) 

17.1.2024 Wednesday D.E.A.R Time 

20.1.2024 Saturday Annual Day (Girl Section) 

26.1.2024 Friday Republic Day 

27.1.2024 Saturday Annual Day (Boys Section) 

30.1.2024 Tuesday Martyrs’ Day  

DATE DAY February 2024 

10.2.2024 Saturday Annual Day – KG Section 

14.2.2024 Wednesday D.E.A.R Time 

18.2.2024 – 
22.2.2024 

Sunday - 
Thursday 

Co-Scholastic Exams (Term - II) 
 

21.2.2024 Wednesday International Mother Language Day (Special Assembly) 

22.2.2024 Thursday Foundation Day - KSA 

28.2.2024 Wednesday National Science Day 

DATE DAY March 2024 

03.3.2024 – 
14.3.2024 

Sunday - 
Thursday Annual Examination (KG – Grade VIII) 

08.3.2024 Friday International Women’s Day 

16.3.2024 Saturday Graduation Day – KG Section 
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